
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Georgina Clarke - (1448792) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.40 389 F 17/12/23 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023 Hengrove Park  3

31.47 386 F 01/06/24 Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial Weston Super Mare Severnside 3

32.13 363 F 23/09/23 Bristol North 43rd Junior Open Meet 2023 Hutton Moor LC  3

32.24 359 F 12/03/23 Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Meet 2023 Weston-super-Mare  3

32.33 356 F 29/04/23 Spring Open Meet 2023 Newport  2

32.53 350 F 24/09/23 Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023 Gloucester  3

32.67 345 F 19/11/23 Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023 Hutton Moor LC  3

33.24 328 F 22/07/23 Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023 Swindon  3

33.36 324 F 03/06/23 Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023 Hutton Moor LC  3

33.59 318 F 19/03/23 Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023 Gloucester  3

33.72 314 F 04/12/22 Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier GL1 LC  3

33.98 307 F 18/12/22 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Bristol  3

34.14 302 F 04/06/22 Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet Hutton Moor LC  3

34.48 294 F 27/03/22 Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier Weston-Super-Mare  3

41.27 171 F 21/05/21 Severnside Tritons SC Thornbury  0

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.47 386 F 01/06/24 Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial Weston Super Mare Severnside 3

31.40 389 F 17/12/23 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023 Hengrove Park  3

32.67 345 F 19/11/23 Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023 Hutton Moor LC  3

32.53 350 F 24/09/23 Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023 Gloucester  3

32.13 363 F 23/09/23 Bristol North 43rd Junior Open Meet 2023 Hutton Moor LC  3

33.24 328 F 22/07/23 Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023 Swindon  3

33.36 324 F 03/06/23 Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023 Hutton Moor LC  3

32.33 356 F 29/04/23 Spring Open Meet 2023 Newport  2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.59 318 F 19/03/23 Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023 Gloucester  3

32.24 359 F 12/03/23 Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Meet 2023 Weston-super-Mare  3

33.98 307 F 18/12/22 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Bristol  3

33.72 314 F 04/12/22 Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier GL1 LC  3

34.14 302 F 04/06/22 Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet Hutton Moor LC  3

34.48 294 F 27/03/22 Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier Weston-Super-Mare  3

41.27 171 F 21/05/21 Severnside Tritons SC Thornbury  0

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


